
5635/5640 FIELD CULTIVATOR (6D52)

$4,500 off 5635/5640-20 to -28
$6,000 off 5635/5640-30 to -36
$9,000 off 5635/5640-39 to-50
$11,500 off 5640-56 to-60

LANDSMAN® (6D53)

$4,400 off 6205-18
$5,100 off 6205-21
$5,600 off 6205-24
$6,900 off 6205-27
$7,800 off 6205-31
$9,100 off 6205-36
$10,100 off 6205-42
$11,000 off 6205-45

GLADIATOR®  (6D92)

$6,600 off 1210-830
$8,600 off 1210-1230
$10,600 off 1210-1630
$9,600 off 1210-830 Montag
$11,600 off 1210-1230 Montag
$13,600 off 1210-1630 Montag
$2,400 off 1210M-4-6 row
$4,000 off 1210M-8 row rigid
$5,000 off 1210M-8 row folding
$7,500 off 1210M-12 row
$9,500 off 1210M-16 row
$4,400 off 1210M-4-6 row Montag
$7,000 off 1210M-8 row rigid Montag
$8,000 off 1210M-8 row folding Montag
$10,500 off 1210M-12 row Montag
$12,500 off 1210M-16 row Montag
$8,400 off 1210-830 Liqui-PRO™
$10,400 off 1210-1230 Liqui-PRO
$12,400 off 1210-1630 Liqui-PRO
$5,800 off 1210M-830 rigid Liqui-PRO
$6,800 off 1210M-830 folding Liqui-PRO 
$9,300 off 1210M-1230 Folding Liqui-PRO 
$11,300 1210M-1630 Folding Liqui-PRO 

Spring Savings Coupon
To receive cash off select new KUHN Krause machines retailed and settled for between 
February 2 and April 30, 2026, check the appropriate coupon amount box and complete this 
coupon. This coupon is not retroactive.

	 OR
0% financing until January 2027 followed by 3.99% for 60 months*
To receive the financing offer on select new KUHN Krause machines retailed and settled for 
between February 2 and April 30, 2026, check this box. Your dealer will submit your financing 
application to DLL. Down payment may be required. With approved credit from DLL before April 30, 
2026, in U.S. sales areas. *Other financing terms available. 

One coupon per machine • Coupon has no cash value
Coupon expires April 30, 2026

Take this coupon to your dealer and make your best deal on any new machine listed above. Your dealer will 
honor the value of this coupon on your bill of sale. The coupon must be fully completed. This coupon is valid for 
U.S. residents and can only be redeemed at authorized U.S. KUHN dealerships. This offer may be secured for 
new equipment orders placed by April 30, 2026.  See Dealer for details.

Customer Name: _____________________________________________________________________________

City: ___________________________________________________________       State: __________________

For Dealer Use

To receive credit for retailing an eligible machine using this program please complete the 
following steps:

•	 Register the retailed machine
•	 Complete this coupon and submit to KUHN

•	 Submit coupon with payment OR
•	 Email coupon to arkna@kuhn.com
•	 Must be received by June 9, 2026

Account Code: 962  __ __ __ __      

Dealership Name: _________________________________________________________________________

KUHN Invoice #: _______________________     Machine Model: _________________________________

Serial Number: ____________________________________________________________________________

Must select an option: Coupon or Financing
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See page 2 for more savings!

4400 PACKER (6D90)

$800 off 4400-12 to 4400-18
$1,800 off 4400-20 to 4400-26
$2,400 off 4400-28 to 4400-36
$2,900 off 4400-38 to 4400-46

SPRING $AVING$
YOUR DEAL, YOUR WAY: COUPON CASH 
OR 0% INTEREST UNTIL 2027!



One coupon per machine • Coupon has no cash value
Coupon expires April 30, 2026

Take this coupon to your dealer and make your best deal on any new machine listed above. Your dealer will 
honor the value of this coupon on your bill of sale. The coupon must be fully completed. This coupon is valid for 
U.S. residents and can only be redeemed at authorized U.S. KUHN dealerships. This offer may be secured for 
new equipment orders placed by April 30, 2026.  See Dealer for details.

For Dealer Use

To receive credit for retailing an eligible machine using this program please complete the 
following steps:

•	 Register the retailed machine
•	 Complete this coupon and submit to KUHN

•	 Submit coupon with payment OR
•	 Email coupon to arkna@kuhn.com
•	 Must be received by June 9, 2026

Account Code: 962  __ __ __ __      

Dealership Name: _________________________________________________________________________

KUHN Invoice #: _______________________     Machine Model: _________________________________

Serial Number: ____________________________________________________________________________

INTERCEPTOR® (6D75)

$8,300 off 8055-20
$10,400 off 8055-25
$11,900 off 8055-30
$13,100 off 8055-36
$14,300 off 8055-40

LANDSTAR® (6D54)

$6,000 off 6405-18
$6,800 off 6405-21
$7,300 off 6405-24
$8,300 off 6405-27
$9,400 off 6405-31
$11,200 off 6405-36

TANDEM DISC HARROWS (6D89)

$1,500 off 8100 12' to 18'
$3,400 off 7305 18' to 24'
$4,700 off 7305 27' to 34'
$4,900 off 8220/8320 19' to 28'
$6,500 off 8220/8320 31' to 36'
$8,700 off 8220/8320 36' to 44' Quad-Fold™

Spring Savings Coupon
To receive cash off select new KUHN Krause machines retailed and settled for between 
February 2 and April 30, 2026, check the appropriate box and complete this coupon. This 
coupon is not retroactive.

	 OR
0% financing until January 2027 followed by 3.99% for 60 months*
To receive the financing offer on select new KUHN Krause machines retailed and settled 
for February 2 and April 30, 2026, check this box. Your dealer will submit your financing 
application to DLL. Down payment may be required. With approved credit from DLL before April 30, 
2026, in U.S. sales areas. *Other financing terms available. 

Customer Name: _____________________________________________________________________________

City: ___________________________________________________________       State: __________________

Must select an option: Coupon or Financing
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CCX COVER CROP SEEDER (6DCX)

$1,300 off CCX 9000-21
$1,700 off CCX 9000-34
$2,000 off CCX 9000-45
$1,100 off CCX 9010-34
$1,300 off CCX 9010-45

EXCELERATOR® XT (6D93)

$3,500 off 8010-11
$4,500 off 8010-14
$7,000 off 8010-20
$8,000 off 8010-25
$9,300 off 8010-30
$10,700 off 8010-34
$13,600 off 8010-40

SPRING $AVING$
ACT NOW! BIG COUPON SAVINGS OR 
0% INTEREST UNTIL 2027!

MORE


